



Prepared on: 07/09/2014

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
Bid Opening Date: 6-6-2014
Project Number: 000P-152, 000P-151 & 000N-151
PCN: i3cr, i3ct & i3cu
COUNTY: Edmunds, Brown & Day

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Ringgenberg Electric</i>		<i>Muth Electric</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Mitchell, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	7,221.44	7,221.44	18,000.00	18,000.00
250E0010	Incidental Work	1	LS	4,126.54	4,126.54	12,500.00	12,500.00
634E0010	Flagging	60	Hour	23.55	1,413.00	23.55	1,413.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	1196	Unit	2.06	2,463.76	3.00	3,588.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	8,253.08	8,253.08	12,000.00	12,000.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	1	Each	1,031.63	1,031.63	2,000.00	2,000.00
635E0045	Breakaway Base Luminaire Pole with Arm, 45' Mounting Height (8' Arm)	1	Each	4,263.54	4,263.54	6,680.00	6,680.00
635E0150	Breakaway Base Luminaire Pole with Twin Arms, 50' Mounting Height (10' Arms)	1	Each	4,676.21	4,676.21	7,465.00	7,465.00
635E3340	Roadway Luminaire, 400 Watt with Photoelectric Cell	3	Each	414.49	1,243.47	680.00	2,040.00
635E5020	2' Diameter Footing	28	Ft	146.50	4,102.00	270.00	7,560.00
635E7505	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	14.00	Each	825.31	11,554.34	985.00	13,790.00
635E7510	Remove and Reset Signal Pole	11.00	Each	4,642.36	51,065.96	2,120.00	23,320.00
635E9710	2/C #10 AWG Copper Pole and Bracket Cable	188.00	Ft	1.42	266.96	2.00	376.00
900E2030	Miscellaneous Work	70.00	Site	312.00	21,840.00	350.00	24,500.00
					0.00		0.00
TOTAL					123,521.93		135,232.00